DTC dragon pro tilt adjust
look inside
Dragon Pro
DTC Dragon Pro is a slimline
drawer system offered in six
heights and three finishes,
whose clean double‑wall
profile deliver space‑saving

synchronised drawer
Close: Soft‑close drawer system
Adjustment (Up/Down): ± 2 mm
Adjustment (Left/Right): ± 1.5 mm
Adjustment (Tilt): - 4 mm
Ease-of-use: Easy slide in and
click back brackets
No gallery rail: Thin line 13mm
profile looks modern and saves
drawer space
Option: Push-to-open available
with depth adjustment of ± 3 mm
2
*Synchronisation Rod HBGG0FH01 is recommended for Push-to-Open mechanism to work properly.
Nominal Length 80mm 95mm 127mm 178mm 209mm 238mm
300mm - HB013004AXMB - - - HB043004AXMB
350mm - HB013504AXMB HB023504AXMB HB033504AXMB HB053504AXMB HB043504AXMB
400mm - HB014004AXMB HB024004AXMB HB034004AXMB HB054004AXMB HB044004AXMB
450mm - HB014504AXMB HB024504AXMB HB034504AXMB HB054504AXMB HB044504AXMB
500mm HB005004AXMB HB015004AXMB HB025004AXMB HB035004AXMB HB055004AXMB HB045004AXMB
550mm - HB015504AXMB HB025504AXMB HB035504AXMB HB055504AXMB HB045504AXMB
Nominal Length Code Specifications
500mm HB015005H-1 50kg Soft-close slides only
550mm HB015505H-1 50kg Soft-close slides only
600mm HB016005H-1 50kg Soft-close slides only
300mm HB013004GX PTO Tilt Adjust (Slides Only)
350mm HB013504GX PTO Tilt Adjust (Slides Only)
400mm HB014004GX PTO Tilt Adjust (Slides Only)
450mm HB014504GX PTO Tilt Adjust (Slides Only)
500mm HB015004GX PTO Tilt Adjust (Slides Only)
550mm HB015504GX PTO Tilt Adjust (Slides Only)
600mm HB016004GX PTO Tilt Adjust (Slides Only)
Nominal Length 80mm 95mm 127mm 178mm 209mm 238mm
300mm - HB013004AX HB023004AX HB033004AX HB053004AX HB043004AX
350mm - HB013504AX HB023504AX HB033504AX HB053504AX HB043504AX
400mm - HB014004AX HB024004AX HB034004AX HB054004AX HB044004AX
450mm - HB014504AX HB024504AX HB034504AX HB054504AX HB044504AX
500mm HB005004AX HB015004AX HB025004AX HB035004AX HB055004AX HB045004AX
550mm - HB015504AX HB025504AX HB035504AX HB055504AX HB045504AX
600mm - HB016004AX HB026004AX HB036004AX HB056004AX HB046004AX
Nominal Length 95mm 127mm 178mm 209mm 238mm
400mm HB014004AXMG HB024004AXMG HB034004AXMG HB054004AXMG HB044004AXMG
450mm HB014504AXMG HB024504AXMG HB034504AXMG HB054504AXMG HB044504AXMG
500mm HB015004AXMG HB025004AXMG HB035004AXMG HB055004AXMG HB045004AXMG
550mm HB015504AXMG HB025504AXMG HB035504AXMG HB055504AXMG HB045504AXMG
Standard Drawer Matt Black Finish:
Standard Drawer Silk White Finish:
Standard Drawer Matt Grey Finish:
Dragon Pro Slides: